Sockets Features
Genuine Ingersoll Rand impact
sockets are built of top quality
materials for performance and
durability.
Specifically designed for use with
Ingersoll Rand power tools, our
sockets are the perfect solution for
your everyday tightening and
loosening applications.
Impact-grade
toughness – designed
for high-torque
applications.
Forged
chrome-molybdenum
steel for high-
strength durability.
Electro-phosphate
finish on 1/4 to 1"
drive sizes – projects
a sleek look and high
visibility.
Backed by a Lifetime Warranty from manufacturing and material defects.
Some special sockets and large to small drive adapters are excluded from the lifetime
warranty - see your supplier for details.
4 mm S62M4 5 23 7.6 13 A
4.5 mm S62M45 5 23 8.2 13 A
5 mm S62M5 5 23 8.8 13 A
5.5 mm S62M55 5 23 9.5 13 A
6 mm S62M6 7 23 10 13 A
7 mm S62M7 7 23 11.3 13 A
8 mm S62M8 7 23 12.5 13 A
9 mm S62M9 7 23 14 14 B
10 mm S62M10 7 23 14.5 14.5 B
11 mm S62M11 8 23 17 17 B
12 mm S62M12 8 23 18 18 B
13 mm S62M13 8 23 19 19 B
14 mm S62M14 8 23 20 20 B
Part no. T L D1 D2 Shape(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
L
T
Ø D1
Ø D2
L
Ø D1
Ø D2
A/F Standard Sockets
7 mm S63M7 7 28 S63M7L 11 63 11.5 19 A
8 mm S63M8 7 28 S63M8L 12 63 12.5 19 A
9 mm S63M9 7 28 S63M9L 14 63 14 19 A
10 mm S63M10 7 28 S63M10L 14 63 15 19 A
11 mm S63M11 7 30 S63M11L 17 63 17 19 A
12 mm S63M12 7 30 S63M12L 17 63 18 19 A
13 mm S63M13 7 30 S63M13L 17 63 19 19 B
14 mm S63M14 7 30 S63M14L 17 63 20 20 B
15 mm S63M15 10 30 S63M15L 19 63 22 22 B
16 mm S63M16 10 30 S63M16L 19 63 24 24 B
17 mm S63M17 10 32 S63M17L 19 63 24 24 B
18 mm S63M18 13 32 S63M18L 19 63 26 26 B
19 mm S63M19 13 32 S63M19L 21 63 26 26 B
20 mm S63M20 13 32 S63M20L 21 63 28 28 B
21 mm S63M21 13 32 S63M21L 21 63 30 30 B
22 mm S63M22 13 32 S63M22L 21 63 32 32 B
Part no. T L Part no. T L D1 D2 Shape(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
A/F Standard Sockets Deep Sockets Common Features
Socket Set, part no. SK3M10
3/8" square drive socket set – contains 10
standard sockets:
9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,
15, 16, 17, 19 mm.
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
Square Drive Sockets
Square Drive Sockets
Socket Set, part no. SK2M12
1/4" square drive socket set – contains: 6, 7, 8, 9,
10, 11, 12, 13, 14 mm standard sockets, 50 mm
extension, 100 mm extension and 3/8" female to
1/4" male adapter.
A B
A B
26 Ingersoll Rand Accessories
Metric Impact Sockets
Laser-etched socket
size labelling for easy
size identification.
Ingersoll Rand Accessories 27
Metric Impact Sockets
Part no. SK4M18
Contains 9 standard sockets (10, 11, 13, 14,
17, 19, 21, 22 and 24 mm), 4 deep sockets
(13, 14, 21,and 24 mm), 3 deep/ thin wall
sockets (17, 19 and 21 mm), 125 mm
extension bar and 1/2" square drive power
joint.
Part no. SK4M14
Contains 14 standard sockets (10, 11, 12, 13,
14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 23 and 24 mm).
Part no. SK4M5L
Contains 5 deep sockets (17, 19, 21, 22 and
24 mm)
Part no. SK4M3L
Contains 3 deep insulated, thin wall sockets
(17, 19 and 21 mm).
Special Socket Sets
(in carrying case)
Part no. SK4LNR
Indispensable tool for each tyre repair
shop. Helps to remove secured nuts
and bolts in case urgent tyre repair is
needed – contains 8 sockets with
1/2" square drive (17, 18.5, 20,
21.5, 23, 24.5, 26 and 27.5 mm).
Part no. SK4M7U
1/2" square drive sockets (13, 14,
15, 17, 19, 21 and 22 mm), pre-fitted
on power joints – to facilitate
handling nuts and bolts in areas with
very limited accessibility.
SK4M14
SK4M5L
SK4M18
SK4M3L
A B C
L
T
Ø D1
Ø D2
L
Ø D1
Ø D2
A B C
Part no. T L Part no. T L D1 D2 Shape(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
Square Drive Sockets
Square Drive Socket Sets
8 mm S64M8 9 38 S64M8L 11 78 14 22 A
9 mm S64M9 11 38 S64M9L 14 78 15 22 A
10 mm S64M10 11 38 S64M10L 14 78 17 22 A
11 mm S64M11 11 38 S64M11L 14 78 18 22 A
12 mm S64M12 11 38 S64M12L 14 78 19 22 A
13 mm S64M13 11 38 S64M13L 14 78 20 22 A
14 mm S64M14 11 38 S64M14L 19 78 22 24 A
15 mm S64M15 11 38 S64M15L 19 78 24 24 B
16 mm S64M16 11 38 S64M16L 19 78 24 24 B
17 mm S64M17 11 38 S64M17L 19 78 26 26 B
18 mm S64M18 11 38 S64M18L 19 78 26 26 B
19 mm S64M19 13 40 S64M19L 19 78 28 28 B
20 mm S64M20 13 40 S64M20L 19 78 30 30 B
21 mm S64M21 13 40 S64M21L 21 78 30 30 B
22 mm S64M22 13 42 S64M22L 21 78 32 32 B
23 mm S64M23 13 42 S64M23L 21 78 32 32 B
24 mm S64M24 15 44 S64M24L 21 78 34 34 B
25 mm S64M25 15 44 S64M25L 21 78 35 35 B
26 mm S64M26 15 44 S64M26L 21 78 36 36 B
27 mm S64M27 18.3 46 S64M27L 21 78 38 38 B
28 mm S64M28 18.3 46 S64M28L 24 78 40 38 C
29 mm S64M29 18.3 46 S64M29L 24 78 40 38 C
30 mm S64M30 18.3 46 S64M30L 24 78 42 38 C
32 mm S64M32 18.3 46 S64M32L 24 78 44 38 C
33 mm S64M33 20 46 S64M33L 24 78 45 38 C
34 mm S64M34 20 46 S64M35L 24 78 48 38 C
36 mm S64M36 20 50 S64M36L 24 78 50 38 C
A/F Standard Sockets Deep Sockets Common Features
Im
pa
ct
So
ck
et
s
28 Ingersoll Rand Accessories
Metric Impact Sockets
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
Square Drive Socket Set
Part no. T L Part no. T L D1 D2 Shape(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
Square Drive Sockets
17 mm S66M17 13 51 S66M17L 19 90 30 44 A RR10034S
18 mm S66M18 13 51 – – – 31 44 A RR10034S
19 mm S66M19 13 51 S66M19L 19 90 32.5 44 A RR10034S
20 mm S66M20 13 51 S66M20L 19 90 33.5 44 A RR10034S
21 mm S66M21 13 51 S66M21L 19 90 35 44 A RR10034S
22 mm S66M22 13 51 S66M22L 19 90 36 44 A RR10034S
23 mm S66M23 13 51 S66M23L 19 90 37.5 44 A RR10034S
24 mm S66M24 16 51 S66M24L 19 90 38.5 44 A RR10034S
25 mm S66M25 16 53 S66M25L 19 90 40 44 A RR10034S
26 mm S66M26 16 53 S66M26L 22 90 41 44 A RR10034S
27 mm S66M27 16 53 S66M27L 22 90 42.5 44 A RR10034S
28 mm S66M28 19 53 S66M28L 22 90 44 44 B RR10034S
29 mm S66M29 19 53 S66M29L 22 90 45 44 C RR10034S
30 mm S66M30 19 53 S66M30L 22 90 46 44 C RR10034S
31 mm S66M31 19 57 S66M31L 22 90 47.5 44 C RR10034S
32 mm S66M32 19 57 S66M32L 22 90 48,5 44 C RR10034S
33 mm S66M33 22 57 S66M33L 25 90 50 44 C RR10034S
34 mm S66M34 22 57 S66M34L 25 90 51 44 C RR10034S
35 mm S66M35 22 57 S66M35L 25 90 52.5 44 C RR10034S
36 mm S66M36 22 57 S66M36L 25 90 53.5 44 C RR10034S
37 mm S66M37 22 57 – – – 55 44 C RR10034S
38 mm S66M38 22 57 S66M38L 25 90 56 44 C RR10034S
40 mm S66M40 22 58 S66M40L 30 90 58.5 44 C RR10034S
41 mm S66M41 22 58 S66M41L 30 90 60 44 C RR10034S
42 mm S66M42 25 58 S66M42L 30 90 61 44 C RR10034S
43 mm S66M43 25 62 S66M43L 30 90 62.5 44 C RR10034S
46 mm S66M46 25 62 S66M46L 30 90 66 44 C RR10034S
50 mm S66M50 30 68 S66M50L 30 90 71 44 C RR10034S
Recommended
retaining ring
A/F Standard Sockets Deep Sockets Common Features
Part no. SK6M6L
Contains 6 deep sockets (24, 27, 30,
32, 33 and 36 mm).
A B C
L
T
Ø D1
Ø D2
L
Ø D1
Ø D2
A B C
D2
See retaining ring specifications on page 32
Ingersoll Rand Accessories 29
Metric Impact Sockets
Part no. T L Part no. T L D1 D2 Shape(mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm) (mm)
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
Square Drive Sockets
Recommended
retaining ring
21/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1" 11/2"
1/4" 3/8" 1/2" 3/4" 1"
11/2"
Square Drive Socket Set
Part no. SK8M4L
Contains 4 deep sockets (27, 30, 32 and
33 mm).
A B C
L
T
Ø D1
Ø D2
L
Ø D1
Ø D2
A B C
19 mm S68M19 17 58 S68M19L 25 90 35 54 A RR10015S
21 mm S68M21 17 58 S68M21L 25 90 37.5 54 A RR10015S
22 mm S68M22 17 58 S68M22L 25 90 39 54 A RR10015S
23 mm S68M23 17 58 S68M23L 25 90 40 54 A RR10015S
24 mm S68M24 17 58 S68M24L 25 90 41.5 54 A RR10015S
25 mm S68M25 17 60 S68M25L 25 90 42.5 54 A RR10015S
26 mm S68M26 17 60 S68M26L 25 90 44 54 A RR10015S
27 mm S68M27 17 60 S68M27L 25 90 45 54 A RR10015S
28 mm S68M28 17 60 S68M28L 25 90 46.5 54 A RR10015S
29 mm S68M29 19 62 S68M29L 25 90 47.5 54 A RR10015S
30 mm S68M30 19 62 S68M30L 25 90 49 54 A RR10015S
32 mm S68M32 19 63 S68M32L 25 90 51.5 54 A RR10015S
33 mm S68M33 21 63 S68M33L 25 90 52.5 54 A RR10015S
34 mm S68M34 21 63 S68M34L 25 90 54 54 B RR10015S
35 mm S68M35 21 66 S68M35L 25 90 55 54 C RR10015S
36 mm S68M36 23 66 S68M36L 25 90 56.5 54 C RR10015S
38 mm S68M38 23 66 S68M38L 25 90 59 54 C RR10015S
40 mm S68M40 23 66 S68M40L 25 90 61 54 C RR10015S
41 mm S68M41 25 68 S68M41L 25 90 62.5 54 C RR10015S
42 mm S68M42 25 68 S68M42L 25 90 64 54 C RR10015S
45 mm S68M45 25 70 S68M45L 30 100 67.5 54 C RR10015S
46 mm S68M46 29 72 S68M46L 30 100 69 54 C RR10015S
48 mm S68M48 29 76 S68M48L 30 100 71.5 54 C RR10015S
50 mm S68M50 31 76 S68M50L 30 100 74 54 C RR10015S
52 mm S68M52 31 80 S68M52L 30 100 76.5 54 C RR10015S
54 mm S68M54 31 80 S68M54L 35 108 79 54 C RR10015S
55 mm S68M55 34 84 S68M55L 35 108 80 54 C RR10015S
56 mm S68M56 34 84 S68M56L 35 108 81.5 54 C RR10015S
58 mm S68M58 34 84 S68M58L 35 108 84 54 C RR10015S
60 mm S68M60 35 88 S68M60L 35 108 86.5 54 C RR10015S
65 mm S68M65 35 92 S68M65L 35 120 92.5 54 C RR10015S
70 mm S68M70 35 96 S68M70L 35 125 99 54 C RR10015S
75 mm S68M75 35 102 S68M75L 35 125 105 60.3 C RR10015S
80 mm S68M80 35 102 S68M80L 35 125 111.5 60.3 C RR10015S
85mm S68M85 35 106 S68M85L 35 135 117.5 86 C RR10025S
90 mm S68M90 35 108 S68M90L 35 135 124 86 C RR10025S
95 mm S68M95 35 110 S68M95L 35 140 130 86 C RR10025S
A/F Standard Sockets Deep Sockets Common Features
Im
pa
ct
So
ck
et
s